
36. Victor Lopez Classic 

Houston (USA), 22. – 24. marec 2018 

 

Men 1500 Meter Run University / 23.03. 

================================================================              

    Name                    Year School                  Finals               

================================================================              

Section  1                                                                    

  1 Zervigon, Carlos             Tulane                 4:06.72               

  2 Meyer, Desmond               Chicago State          4:07.46               

  3 Cheruyot, Joshua             Tulane                 4:08.27               

  4 Medlin, Stephen              Tulane                 4:09.83               

  5 Southall, Stephen            Sam Houston St.        4:11.78               

  6 Wote, Jemal                  Unattached             4:14.91               

  7 Marinez, Jorge               Texas Southern         4:17.42               

  8 Llanos, William              Chicago State          4:20.35               

  9 Barrett, Justin              Houston                4:24.19               

 10 Aninipot, Brandon            Texas Southern         4:26.06               

 11 Gallagher, Liam              Houston                4:35.60               

 12 Sinegal, Troy                Texas Southern         4:42.43               

Section  2                                                                    

  1 Hill, Pierce                 Tulane                 4:04.87               

  2 Farris, Cameron              Louisiana Tech         4:05.26               

  3 Dougherty, Patrick           Tulane                 4:05.66               

  4 Bellow, Harry                Trinity (Tex.)         4:07.16               

  5 Youberg, Mason               Louisiana Tech         4:07.47               

  6 Griffiths, William           McNeese State          4:07.64               

  7 Fernandes, Nicholas          Houston                4:09.32               

  8 Calderon, Caleb              Texas Lutheran         4:09.40               

  9 Garcia, Oscar                Unattached             4:10.99               

 10 Barham, John                 Louisiana Tech         4:11.43               

 11 Pearce, Isaac                Houston                4:11.85               

 12 Godfrey, Cooper              Houston                4:15.22               

 13 Tiff, Grant                  Unat-Stephen           4:19.41               

 14 Walker, Zion                 Hbu                    4:21.98               

Section  3                                                                    

  1 Jones, Nathan                McNeese State          3:57.09               

  2 Flores, Pedro                Stephen F. Austin      3:58.77               

  3 Hamilton, William            McNeese State          3:59.22               

  4 O'Boyle, Damian              McNeese State          3:59.45               

  5 Deramus, Larry               Stephen F. Austin      3:59.83               

  6 Murray, Finlay               McNeese State          4:00.12               

  7 Killian, Conner              Louisiana Tech         4:02.23               

  8 Parmley, Matt                Houston                4:03.22               

  9 Ballow, Austin               Louisiana Tech         4:03.96               

 10 Soto, Enrique                McNeese State          4:05.59               

 11 Rich, Jeremy                 Stephen F. Austin      4:06.30               

 12 McClellan, Matthew           Unattached             4:06.42               

 13 Ramirez, Enoch               Hbu                    4:06.88               

 14 Garcia, Kyle                 Unattached             4:09.24               

 15 Saina, Daniel                McNeese State          4:10.45               

Section  4                                                                    

  1 Murray, Matthew              Rice                   3:45.74               

  2 Dohner, Ryan                 Unattached             3:47.36               

  3 Gilreath, James              Team Green             3:50.92               

  4 Crowe, Jamie                 Lamar Univ             3:51.27               

  5 Fallon, Keith                Lamar Univ             3:51.65               

  6 Topini, Alex                 Rice                   3:52.29               

  7 McGregor, Quinlin            Stephen F. Austin      3:52.77               

  8 Rotich, Erick                Stephen F. Austin      3:54.69               

  9 Kelly, Cormac                Lamar Univ             3:55.06               

 10 Reyna, GJ                    Unattached             3:56.32               

 11 Van Puyvelde, Vinnie         Team Roger             3:56.81               

 12 Contreras, Blake             Houston                3:57.20               

 13 Stockings, James             Lamar Univ             3:59.00               



 14 Ferle, Nejc                  Lamar Univ             4:03.05               

 15 Flanagan, Brian              McNeese State          4:10.44               

 -- Barraza, Brian               Houston                    DNF               

===================================================================           

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#           

===================================================================           

Finals                                                                        

  1 Murray, Matthew              Rice                   3:45.74   4           

  2 Dohner, Ryan                 Unattached             3:47.36   4           

  3 Gilreath, James              Team Green             3:50.92   4           

  4 Crowe, Jamie                 Lamar Univ             3:51.27   4           

  5 Fallon, Keith                Lamar Univ             3:51.65   4           

  6 Topini, Alex                 Rice                   3:52.29   4           

  7 McGregor, Quinlin            Stephen F. Austin      3:52.77   4           

  8 Rotich, Erick                Stephen F. Austin      3:54.69   4           

  9 Kelly, Cormac                Lamar Univ             3:55.06   4           

 10 Reyna, GJ                    Unattached             3:56.32   4           

 11 Van Puyvelde, Vinnie         Team Roger             3:56.81   4           

 12 Jones, Nathan                McNeese State          3:57.09   3           

 13 Contreras, Blake             Houston                3:57.20   4           

 14 Flores, Pedro                Stephen F. Austin      3:58.77   3           

 15 Stockings, James             Lamar Univ             3:59.00   4           

 16 Hamilton, William            McNeese State          3:59.22   3           

 17 O'Boyle, Damian              McNeese State          3:59.45   3           

 18 Deramus, Larry               Stephen F. Austin      3:59.83   3           

 19 Murray, Finlay               McNeese State          4:00.12   3           

 20 Killian, Conner              Louisiana Tech         4:02.23   3           

 21 Ferle, Nejc                  Lamar Univ             4:03.05   4           

 22 Parmley, Matt                Houston                4:03.22   3           

 23 Ballow, Austin               Louisiana Tech         4:03.96   3           

 24 Hill, Pierce                 Tulane                 4:04.87   2           

 25 Farris, Cameron              Louisiana Tech         4:05.26   2           

 26 Soto, Enrique                McNeese State          4:05.59   3           

 27 Dougherty, Patrick           Tulane                 4:05.66   2           

 28 Rich, Jeremy                 Stephen F. Austin      4:06.30   3           

 29 McClellan, Matthew           Unattached             4:06.42   3           

 30 Zervigon, Carlos             Tulane                 4:06.72   1           

 31 Ramirez, Enoch               Hbu                    4:06.88   3           

 32 Bellow, Harry                Trinity (Tex.)         4:07.16   2           

 33 Meyer, Desmond               Chicago State          4:07.46   1           

 34 Youberg, Mason               Louisiana Tech         4:07.47   2           

 35 Griffiths, William           McNeese State          4:07.64   2           

 36 Cheruyot, Joshua             Tulane                 4:08.27   1           

 37 Garcia, Kyle                 Unattached             4:09.24   3           

 38 Fernandes, Nicholas          Houston                4:09.32   2           

 39 Calderon, Caleb              Texas Lutheran         4:09.40   2           

 40 Medlin, Stephen              Tulane                 4:09.83   1           

 41 Flanagan, Brian              McNeese State          4:10.44   4           

 42 Saina, Daniel                McNeese State          4:10.45   3           

 43 Garcia, Oscar                Unattached             4:10.99   2           

 44 Barham, John                 Louisiana Tech         4:11.43   2           

 45 Southall, Stephen            Sam Houston St.        4:11.78   1           

 46 Pearce, Isaac                Houston                4:11.85   2           

 47 Wote, Jemal                  Unattached             4:14.91   1           

 48 Godfrey, Cooper              Houston                4:15.22   2           

 49 Marinez, Jorge               Texas Southern         4:17.42   1           

 50 Tiff, Grant                  Unat-Stephen           4:19.41   2           

 51 Llanos, William              Chicago State          4:20.35   1           

 52 Walker, Zion                 Hbu                    4:21.98   2           

 53 Barrett, Justin              Houston                4:24.19   1           

 54 Aninipot, Brandon            Texas Southern         4:26.06   1           

 55 Gallagher, Liam              Houston                4:35.60   1           

 56 Sinegal, Troy                Texas Southern         4:42.43   1           

 -- Barraza, Brian               Houston                    DNF   4           

 


